European Masters Games Turin 2019
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POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO  PUNTI
RANK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TEAM HEAT LN RNK FINAL POINTS

100 m Dorso - Master Femmine
100 m Backstroke - Master Wome
100 m Dos - Master Femmes

Master 25 F
1 RENDEZ Caroline GER 1994 Germany 2 5 1. 1'15.78 0.00
2 KAPHAHN Leonie GER 1990 Germany 2 7 6. 1'22.26 0.00
3 KING Mae GBR 1992 United Kingdom 3 2 5. 1'25.50 0.00
NON CLASSIFICATI
3 HILL Elizabeth Eleanor GBR 1991 United Kingdom
Master 30F
1 LAUX Julie FRA 1985 France 1 4 1. 1'08.34 0.00
2 RAVIER Anne-Sylvene FRA 1989 France 5 6 4, 1'34.30 0.00
3 CUTILLO Lidia ITA 1985 Italy 6 4 6. 1'45.47 0.00
4 LUPANO Kira ITA 1987 Italy 8 4 1. 2'35.70 0.00
NON CLASSIFICATI
2 GALOPIN Marine FRA 1988 France
Master 35F
1 PRZYWARA Susan GER 1983 Germany 1 5 2 1'11.48 0.00
2 RAZGUNE Ausra LTU 1983 Lithuania 1 3 3 1'13.42 0.00
3 KIESEL Linda GER 1983 Germany 1 6 4 1'15.16 0.00
4 HEYMEN Hanneke NED 1984 Netherlands 1 1 5 1'17.70 0.00
5 MADER Maude SuUl 1982 Switzerland 2 3 3 1'19.35 0.00
6 GIEZEN Angela NED 1983 Netherlands 1 7 6 1'23.42 0.00
7 LAISE Elisa ITA 1983 ltaly 6 3 1 1'38.05 0.00
NON CLASSIFICATI
5 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 Italy
6 CANALIA Alessia ITA 1982 Italy
2 VIOLA Rebecca ITA 1983 Italy
Master 40F
1 BIGEA Luisiana ROU 1977 Romania 4 5 2. 1'23.87 0.00
NON CLASSIFICATI
8 JARDINE Catherine GBR 1977 United Kingdom
8 LEUTLOFF Silvia GER 1975 Germany
Master 45F
1 COMIN Silvia ITA 1972 ltaly 2 1 4, 1'19.63 0.00
2 CAPELLUPO Sabrina ITA 1974 Italy 4 7 1. 1'21.97 0.00
3 GENEVOIS Aurielle FRA 1972 France 3 3 2. 1'22.13 0.00
4 ROSSO Valeria ARG 1973 Argentina 5 4 1. 1'26.67 0.00
5 SCHAEFFER Stephanie LUX 1970 Luxembourg 4 3 3. 1'28.06 0.00
6 HERTOGH-BUIJSSE Bianca NED 1974 Netherlands 4 2 5. 1'30.04 0.00
7 MAJORFALVI Eva HUN 1974 Hungary 6 5 4. 1'41.76 0.00
8 AERE Katia ITA 1971 Italy 6 1 7. 1'53.71 0.00
9 NARDO' Matilde ITA 1972 Italy 7 6 2. 1'58.18 0.00
NON CLASSIFICATI
1 BILETTA Alessandra ITA 1970 Italy
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COGNOME E NOME
SURNAME & NAME

JAESCHKE Astrid
POYNTON Helena

ANIKINA Jelena

BLUM Petra

NICKEL Petra

VAN NORDEN - DE VRIES He
KUJALA Tiia

PARRETT Jenny

REICHELT Birgit
DITOMMASO Laurie
LINDO Maria Fatima
WALLITSCH Ursula
IVANAUSKAITE Ramune
WILLIAMS Philippa
MINIC Snezana

HUMAIR CORTINOVIS Sabine
KAMPENUSA Svetlana
PENKAUSKAITE Violeta
KOZAK Jolanta

KHIRESH Lyudmyla
SZALA Ewa
STOCKEL-ECKARD Sabine
PEROVA Alla
GALEANDRO Milena
ZEMLIENE Lolita

GUGLIELMI Mira
GILDING Antoinette
NITYAGOVSKAYA Liudmila

CANCIAN Patrizia

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 MAZETIENE Aldona

PLACCI Elena

Pubblicata: 29/07/2019 ore 9:26
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NAZ
NAT

GER
IRL

IRL
GER
GER
NED
FIN
AUS

GER
USA
Sul
GER
LTU
GBR
CAN
Sul
LAT
LTU
LTU

UKR
POL
GER
UKR
ITA
LTU

ITA
NED
GER

ITA

LTU

ARG

ANNO
BORN

1971
1972

1967
1968
1969
1968
1968
1967

1963
1962
1962
1961
1964
1962
1963
1963
1962
1960
1961

1957
1959
1959
1958
1957
1956

1952
1950
1954

1947

1948

1935

SOCIETA'
TEAM

Germany
Ireland

Master 50F

Ireland
Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Finland
Australia

Master 55F

Germany
United States of America
Switzerland
Germany
Lithuania
United Kingdom
Canada
Switzerland
Latvia

Lithuania
Lithuania

Master 60F

Ukraine
Poland
Germany
Ukraine
Italy
Lithuania

Master 65F

Italy
Netherlands
Germany

Master 70F

Italy

Lithuania

Master 80F

Argentina

BATT CRS POS
HEAT LN RNK
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1'18.69
1'21.33
1'23.00
1'25.35
1'35.67
1'42.96

1'19.84
1'24.45
1'27.86
1'28.88
1'30.59
1'31.64
1'33.47
1'40.81
141.14
2'18.15
2'21.65

1'29.89
1'30.47
1'42.54
1'44.69
1'54.74
2'05.33

1'40.20
1'56.54
2'42.87

2'38.60

2'54.79

PUNTI
POINTS

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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